
NO NIM NAMA NILAI TUGAS NILAI QUIZ
1 2374201001 ADIB NAUFAL HABIBI 84 82
2 2374201002 ALVIN KAUTSAR FATILLAH 78 80
3 2374201011 MARSHA ANTANIA 84 85
4 2374201012 MUHAMMAD ATQA 84 82
5 2374201013 MUHAMMAD DAVA ALFAHSYAH 85 84
6 2374201014 NENSY KURNIA 85 84
7 2374201015 RIAU MIANTI 84 84
8 2374201016 RIVAL WAHYUDI 78 78
9 2374201018 SURYA SELVA PRAGA 78 78

10 2374201019 YOLA AYUNDA 84 84
11 2374201021 AIDIL FITRAH 82 84
12 2374201022 NABILA AFIFAH 84 85
13 2374201023 SALMA 84 85
14 2374201026 STANISLAUS GABE SOMARADI SITANGGANG 78 78
15 2374201027 DELLA REZA PAHLEVI 84 85
16 2374201029 JAWARA FIKRIANSYAH 78 78
17 2374201033 LINGGA DUTA ANDREFA 78 78
18 2374201035 WINNA KAROLINA 84 82
19 2374201036 RENIKA PURBA 84 82
20 2374201039 ASSYFA MUFIDAH SYAHNA 84 84
21 2374201040 MUHAMMAD RIDHO 78 80
22 2374201041 RINALDI 78 78
23 2374201042 M. DANIEL 78 78
24 2374201044 NADIA AISYAH 80 84
25 2374201049 AFIFAH RAMADHANI 84 82



NILAI MID NILAI UAS AKTIVITAS PARTISIPATIFHASIL PROYEK NILAI ANGKA NILAI HURUF
84 85 82 80 82.35 A-
82 85 80 80 80.85 A-
85 86 85 86 85.35 A
84 85 85 84 84.15 A-
85 86 85 86 85.35 A
85 86 86 85 85.25 A
85 85 84 85 84.6 A-
82 82 85 80 81.2 A-
82 84 82 82 81.5 A-
85 85 86 86 85.3 A
85 86 86 86 85.25 A
86 86 85 86 85.5 A
86 86 85 85 85.2 A
80 85 80 82 80.95 A-
86 85 84 86 85.15 A
80 85 82 82 81.35 A-
80 82 84 80 80.7 A-
84 85 85 84 84.15 A-
84 85 86 85 84.65 A-
84 85 85 86 84.95 A-
84 85 85 84 83.35 A-
80 84 80 80 80.2 A-
80 83 85 82 81.65 A-
84 86 85 84 84.1 A-
85 84 85 82 83.55 A-


